
Registered Name

Application 

No Fee Paid
Ineligible HOGC EWS SC DSC BC-A BC-B MQ AIQ ESM/FF Remarks

KASHISH GOYAL UG20201955 0 Amount Not Paid

RITIK UG20201954 7,500 Y Y

LAYBA PERWEEN UG20201953 1,50,000 Y Y

PRERNA UG20201950 15,000 Y

CHITRA UG20201949 1,50,000 Y Y

HITESH UG20201943 7,500 Y Y

POOJA UG20201939 0 Amount Not Paid

ARSHDEEP KAUR DHILLON UG20201938 0 Amount Not Paid

ADITYA BHARDWAJ UG20201934 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ISHA UG20201931 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MRINALINI DAS UG20201930 1,50,000 N Y Y

DIYA UG20201929 1,50,000 Y Y

PRIYANKA UG20201928 0 Amount Not Paid

JAI UG20201927 0 Amount Not Paid

ANUJ UG20201925 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RIYA UG20201924 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RIYA UG20201922 0 Amount Not Paid

SAGAR UG20201921 1,50,000 Y Y Y

YUVRAJ UG20201919 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KUNAL UG20201916 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MONIKA UG20201915 1,50,000 Y Y

ASHISH UG20201913 0 Amount Not Paid

RUBY UG20201912 0 Amount Not Paid

MANISHA UG20201911 1,50,000 Y Y Y

DEEPAK KUMAR UG20201910 1,50,000 Y Y

ASHISH UG20201908 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

HARSH UG20201906 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

PRACHI SHARMA UG20201905 1,50,000 N Y Y

YASHVEER KAPOOR UG20201900 0 Amount Not Paid

JASMINE UG20201899 1,50,000 Y Y

PRIYA UG20201898 1,50,000 Y Y Y

HIMANI GUPTA UG20201897 1,50,000 Y Y

KHUSHI MANHAS UG20201895 1,50,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

PRACHI KAMEWAR UG20201886 1,50,000 Y Y

RAJA SHANTANU UG20201885 1,50,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

HIMANSHU UG20201759 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SATYAM UG20201755 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PUSHPENDRA SHARMA UG20201668 0 Amount Not Paid

NANDITA UG20201630 1,50,000 N Y Y

SOMVIR SINGH UG20201516 15,000 Y

SONU KUMAR UG20201414 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

CHINMAY DUBEY UG20201360 1,50,000 N Y Y

REWA MEHRA UG20200344 0 Amount Not Paid

ANIKET UG20202000 1,50,000 Y Y Y

GEETU UG20201991 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ANKITA SAINI UG20201989 1,017 Proper Amount Not Received

NEHA SHARMA UG20201987 0 Amount Not Paid

RITIKA UG20201976 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ANCHAL TAYAL UG20201975 1,50,000 Y Y



SAKSHI UG20201972 1,50,000 Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

RAHUL UG20201970 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SHIKSHA RANI UG20201967 0 Amount Not Paid

MUSKAN UG20201964 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NIDHI UG20201962 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

PROMILA UG20201961 1,50,000 Y Y Y

HIMANSHI DHAKA UG20201958 4,070 Proper Amount Not Received

PREETI UG20201951 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KAMAKSHI SHARMA UG20201944 0 Amount Not Paid

AMAN KAUSHIK UG20201901 1,50,000 Y Y Y

JYOTI SHARMA UG20201893 1,50,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SHASHI KANT UG20201807 0 Amount Not Paid

DEEPANSHU UG20201719 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

VAIBHAV UG20201635 0 Amount Not Paid

SOURAV SINGH UG20201577 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PALLAVI RANA UG20201468 details NA Amount Not Paid

AMAN UG20201425 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KOMAL SHARMA UG20200472 7,500 Y Y Y

ANIL UG20200261 15,000 Y

DHEERAJ SHARMA UG20200241 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MANSI RAY UG20200046 0 Amount Not Paid

KARTIK UG20202038 15,000 Y

MUKUL UG20202035 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ISHIKA UG20202034 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ADITI UG20202033 1,50,000 Y Y

PRIYANKA UG20202032 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

SHAGUN UG20202030 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PRIYANKA UG20202029 1,50,000 Y Y Y

WASEEM UG20202026 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

SANDEEP UG20202025 1,50,000 Y Y Y

TANNU UG20202024 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KALPITA UG20202023 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RAHUL UG20202022 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ANJALI UG20202021 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NISHU UG20202020 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KARTIK DEORA UG20202019 0 Amount Not Paid

SHIVAM UG20202018 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MUSKAN UG20202017 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ANCHAL SHARMA UG20202016 1,50,000 Y Y

NAMAN DIXIT UG20202015 1,50,000 Y Y

RITIKA UG20202011 1,50,000 Y Y

AMAN UG20202010 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RAUNAK KUMAR UG20202009 0 Amount Not Paid

NISHIKA UG20202008 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NITIKA UG20202005 0 Amount Not Paid

SAURAV THAKUR UG20202004 1,50,000 Y Y

SADIK KHAN UG20202003 0 Amount Not Paid

SAROJ UG20202002 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RAHUL UG20201998 1,50,000 Y Y Y

VAISHALI UG20201997 1,50,000 Y Y Y



SAMIKSHA DEVI UG20201996 0 Amount Not Paid

RAHUL RAO UG20201994 0 Amount Not Paid

MUNAVVAR ALI UG20201984 0 Amount Not Paid

DEEPIKA THAKUR UG20201977 4,070 Proper Amount Not Received

TARUN UG20201959 1,50,000 Y Y

PRINCE KUMAR UG20201918 1,50,000 N Y Y

SHAKTI SINGH UG20201917 0 Amount Not Paid

ASMITA CHAUDHARI UG20201892 1,017 Proper Amount Not Received

SUNIL KUMAR UG20201881 1,50,000 Y Y Y

AASIF KHAN UG20201837 0 Amount Not Paid

BHIM SINGH UG20201789 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

NAVEEN YADAV UG20201279 7,500 Y Y

DEVANSHI UG20201145 4,070 Proper Amount Not Received

TAMANA UG20201869 1,50,000 Y Y Y

JAGRITI YADAV UG20201868 7,500 Y Y

ANNU KUMARI UG20201867 0 Amount Not Paid

SHVETA SAINI (ANIL KUMAR) UG20201862 1,65,000 Y Y Y

ARJUN VASHISHT UG20201832 0 Amount Not Paid

TANUJA BHATT UG20201831 1,50,000 Y Y

RISHABH UG20201828 0 Amount Not Paid

TARUN UG20201825 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

CHIRAG KUMAR UG20201819 0 Amount Not Paid

ANKIT UG20201815 0 Amount Not Paid

RAHUL KUMAR UG20201812 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

RITU UG20201782 0 Amount Not Paid

YASHWANT VERMA UG20201780 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

GOURAV UG20201778 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SOURABH UG20201772 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MOHD KHALID UG20201758 1,50,000 Y N Y Y
PANKAJ UG20201753 0 Amount Not Paid

JASMEEN UG20201725 0 Amount Not Paid

ANKITA RANI UG20201715 0 Amount Not Paid

RIYA TYAGI UG20201710 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SHAHID KHAN UG20201709 0 Amount Not Paid

SARIKA CHAUHAN UG20201708 0 Amount Not Paid

HARSH KAUSHIK UG20201701 0 Amount Not Paid

SACHIN SHARMA UG20201697 1,50,000 Y Y Y

GARIMA UG20201694 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PRIYANSHU KUMAR UG20201686 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

MANTASHA UG20201684 0 Amount Not Paid

JYOTI UG20201672 7,500 Y Y

BHAWANA UG20201667 1,50,000 Y Y Y

VIJAYLATA UG20201652 0 Amount Not Paid

VARNIKA YADAV UG20201647 1,50,000 Y Y Y
SHALANI UG20201634 0 Amount Not Paid

NANDINI UG20201621 1,50,000 Y Y
GARIMA CHAUDHARY UG20201615 1,50,000 Y Y Y

APOORVA VYAS UG20201608 0 Amount Not Paid

MINAL UG20201589 0 Amount Not Paid

MONIKA UG20201579 0 Amount Not Paid

ANJALI UG20201573 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MANISHA KUMARI UG20201558 1,50,000 Y Y



DEEPAK UG20201552 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

DIKSHA RAI UG20201548 1,50,000

Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

YOGITA UG20201545 0 Amount Not Paid

MANSI UG20201541 1,50,000 Y Y
KIRTI ROHILLA UG20201524 0 Amount Not Paid

MONIKA VERMA UG20201517 0 Amount Not Paid

RIYA YADAV UG20201511 0 Amount Not Paid

MUSKAN UG20201483 1,50,000 Y Y Y
NISHA UG20201481 0 Amount Not Paid

SHEETAL UG20201476 0 Amount Not Paid

PRIYANKA UG20201470 0 Amount Not Paid

RITIKA UG20201466 0 Amount Not Paid

PUNEET ARORA UG20201449 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

PRIYA UG20201443 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NEHA UG20201442 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SUNITA UG20201436 0 Amount Not Paid

SAPNA UG20201418 7,500 Y Y

RISHITA UG20201396 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

VARSHA SHARMA UG20201392 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SOURAV YADAV UG20201389 1,50,000 Y N Y Y
DIVYA UG20201376 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KRRISH UG20201362 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MEHAK BINDAL UG20201358 1,50,000

Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SHALU UG20201336 15,000 Y

SHRUTI UG20201328 1,50,000 Y Y Y
CHETNA UG20201302 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

NITIKA UG20201292 0 Amount Not Paid

SHIVANI UG20201288 15,000 Y

AKSHAY SHARMA UG20201286 0 Amount Not Paid

ANIMESH VASHISTH UG20201284 0 Amount Not Paid

GAURAV UG20201257 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KASHISH UG20201243 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ASTHA AWANA UG20201241 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

HARENDER KUMAR UG20201239 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

RITIKA UG20201238 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

PRASHANT SAINI UG20201236 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
SANIA UG20201234 0 Amount Not Paid

NIDHI UG20201221 0 Amount Not Paid

MAHAK SHARMA UG20201215 7,500 Y Y

DIKSHA GROVER UG20201200 7,500 Y Y

MEENU BHATI UG20201197 0 Amount Not Paid

SONU UG20201193 1,50,000 Y Y Y
RASHMI UG20201190 0 Amount Not Paid

MAFI UG20201184 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SHIVANI DALAL UG20201180 1,50,000 Y Y Y



ARYAN UG20201156 1,50,000 Y Y Y
ANJU YADAV UG20201152 0 Amount Not Paid

ANNU UG20201133 1,50,000 Y Y Y
NEHA UG20201132 0 Amount Not Paid

KUMUD AHUJA UG20201126 0 Amount Not Paid

DIKSHA SARAN UG20201103 0 Amount Not Paid

CHAITANYA UG20201100 1,50,000 Y Y Y
JASPREET SINGH UG20201094 0 Amount Not Paid

RISHABH RAWAL UG20201092 0 Amount Not Paid

BABITA ROHILLA UG20201084 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ISHA AWASTHY UG20201078 1,50,000 Y Y
PRIYA UG20201075 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

SAVITA RANI UG20201073 0 Amount Not Paid

NIDHI UG20201071 0 Amount Not Paid

BHAWANA YADAV UG20201059 0 Amount Not Paid

PIYUSH UG20201030 0 Amount Not Paid

BHARTI UG20201028 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SHIVANI UG20201023 0 Amount Not Paid

KHUSHBOO UG20201020 0 Amount Not Paid

EKTA UG20201005 0 Amount Not Paid

DHWANI UG20201001 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SMILE GAKHAR UG20200989 1,50,000 Y Y Y
JITENDER UG20200988 0 Amount Not Paid

RAVIN UG20200964 15,000 Y

VIKAS BADLIA UG20200958 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

DHARMENDER UG20200948 0 Amount Not Paid

JYOTI UG20200924 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

TANYA DIXIT UG20200923 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MUSKAN UG20200910 7,500 Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

MEGHA YADAV UG20200909 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

MOLIK UG20200899 1,50,000 Y Y Y
CHARU GAUTAM UG20200891 0 Amount Not Paid

TUSHAR UG20200888 0 Amount Not Paid

YASHI UG20200886 7,500 Y Y

AMAN KUMAR UG20200885 7,500 Y Y

SAKSHI UG20200883 0 Amount Not Paid

MANJU UG20200879 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

AKHIL KASHYAP UG20200877 0 Amount Not Paid

AKANKSHA MEHTA UG20200876 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

JYOTI UG20200873 0 Amount Not Paid

MALTI UG20200872 1,50,000 Y Y Y

VARTIKA GUGLANI UG20200866 1,50,000 Y Y

JYOTI UG20200858 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

AAYUSHI UG20200854 1,50,000 Y Y
MAYANK UG20200851 0 Amount Not Paid



MANIK PANCHAL UG20200848 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

RISHA AGGARWAL UG20200839 0 GoI

LATIKA UG20200836 1,50,000

Y Y
Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

KHUSHI ARYA UG20200817 1,50,000 Y Y Y

GOVIND UG20200815 1,50,000 Y N Y Y
KRITIKA UG20200811 0 Amount Not Paid

DEEPAK UG20200808 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
MANJEET KUMAR UG20200802 0 GoI

SWATI UG20200797 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

NAVNEET UG20200794 1,50,000 Y Y Y
VISHAL UG20200769 0 Amount Not Paid

PRITY UG20200766 0 Amount Not Paid

ADITI UG20200764 0 Amount Not Paid

KHUSHBU CHAUDHARY UG20200762 1,50,000 Y Y Y
REBHAV MAHAJAN UG20200760 1,50,000 Y Y

KUMAWAT BIJESH RAMNIVAS UG20200758 0 Amount Not Paid

NEERJA DIXIT UG20200756 0 Amount Not Paid

BHAWNA UG20200745

15000+1,3

5,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

NIKITA UG20200742 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

VIPRA UG20200732 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PARUL UG20200726 7,500 Y Y

TANISHKA TIHAL UG20200724 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

NIDHI UG20200723 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

NAZRANA UG20200707 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
SHWETA SHARMA UG20200695 0 Amount Not Paid

SAMEER UG20200691 0 Amount Not Paid

PANKAJ KUMAR UG20200686 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

GARIMA YADAV UG20200685 0 Amount Not Paid

TANNU UG20200684 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

LALIT UG20200683 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

HARSHITA GUPTA UG20200676 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

TUSHAR UG20200669 0 Amount Not Paid

DIVYANSH KADYAN UG20200668 0 Amount Not Paid

NUGENDER UG20200657 7,500 Y Y

YOGITA SHARMA UG20200652 1,50,000 Y Y Y
SHIKHA UG20200648 0 Amount Not Paid

LOVKESH SAHOTA UG20200646 0 Amount Not Paid

KUNAL UG20200644 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

RITIKA UG20200642 0 Amount Not Paid

MONIKA UG20200631 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y Y
CHANCHAL UG20200630 0 Amount Not Paid

SUMIT CHAUHAN UG20200623 0 Amount Not Paid



NAMAN UG20200614 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NIKITA SINGH UG20200611 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MANU UG20200609 0 Amount Not Paid

BALVINDER UG20200602 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
MAHIMA UG20200598 0 Amount Not Paid

NIKHIL KUMAR UG20200596 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

NEELAM UG20200588 0 Amount Not Paid

HIMANSHI UG20200585 0 Amount Not Paid

SANSKRITI KUMARI UG20200580 0 Amount Not Paid

ANJALI UG20200579 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
SWETA UG20200565 0 Amount Not Paid

GOURAV UG20200563 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

ANIL UG20200557 1,50,000 Y Y Y
RAHUL UG20200555 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SANYA UG20200552 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SONALI SHARMA UG20200549 1,50,000 Y Y

JYOTI SINGH UG20200547 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

MANPREET SINGH UG20200541 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

SOFIA SINGH UG20200539 1,50,000 Y Y Y

GULSHAN UG20200533 0 Amount Not Paid

ISHU BHARDWAJ UG20200532 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ANKUSH KUMAR UG20200531 1,50,000 Y Y Y
ANIRUDDH JUYAL UG20200527 15,000 Y

VIKAS UG20200526 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

PARUL UG20200520 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y FF

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SONU UG20200519 0 Amount Not Paid

RAJNI SAINI UG20200516 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
ANJALI UG20200514 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RADHIKA VYAS UG20200495 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MAYANKA UG20200490 1,50,000 Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

HARSHIT PANWAR UG20200470 1,50,000 Y Y Y
AMAN YADAV UG20200460 0 Amount Not Paid

ANISHA SAINI UG20200458 0 Amount Not Paid

DEVESH JOSHI UG20200453 0 Amount Not Paid

SUNAINA UG20200452 1,50,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

AKASH UG20200447 1,50,000 Y Y Y
SIMRANDEEP KAUR UG20200432 1,50,000 Y Y Y

DEEPALI BHALLA UG20200427 0 Amount Not Paid

RAMNEEK CHOUDHARY UG20200419 1,50,000 Y Y Y
GEETANJALI UG20200412 0 Amount Not Paid

KIRTI UG20200409 7,500 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents



SHEETAL SAINI UG20200405 1,50,000

Y N Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SAKSHAM UG20200402 0 Amount Not Paid

RAHUL GOYAL UG20200400 7,500

Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

NEHA KUMARI UG20200399 0 Amount Not Paid

HEMANK UG20200395 1,50,000 Y Y Y

DAKSH GOYAL UG20200390 1,50,000 Y Y Y

GUNJAN UG20200388 1,50,000 Y Y Y
SHIKHA UG20200387 7,500 Y Y Y

NIDHI UG20200383 15,000 Y

SOURABH UG20200379 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MANSI UG20200374 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NISHA UG20200372 0 Amount Not Paid

RITU UG20200367 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

VAISHALI YADAV UG20200364 7,500 Y Y

DIKSHA UG20200346 1,50,000 Y Y Y
ANJALI UG20200340 0 Amount Not Paid

PREM MAHOUR UG20200338 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ADITI YADAV UG20200336 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

YUKTA UG20200335 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ISHAN SHARMA UG20200333 1,50,000 Y Y

PRACHI UG20200329 15,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

KOMAL UG20200326 7,500 Y Y

GARVIT WADHWA UG20200323 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PANKAJ KUMAR UG20200313 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
ANSHU MOR UG20200300 1,50,000 Y Y Y

HIMANSHU UG20200298 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

AKHIL KUMAR UG20200296 1,50,000 Y Y
AJAY UG20200293 0 Amount Not Paid

RIYA UG20200290 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ASHISH BOHRA UG20200288 0 Amount Not Paid

RACHNA UG20200278 0 Amount Not Paid

BHARAT BHUSHAN UG20200275 1,50,000 Y Y Y
PRINCY UG20200274 0 Amount Not Paid

GEETANSHU SHARMA UG20200244 0 Amount Not Paid

SHIVAM ANTIL UG20200230 1,50,000 Y Y

SAKSHI UG20200224 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ASHISH GAHLAWAT UG20200219 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y Y

ANMOL GUPTA UG20200215 0 Amount Not Paid

JASMINE UG20200214 7,500 Y Y

MAMTA UG20200208 1,50,000 Y Y Y
MANVI UG20200205 0 Amount Not Paid

SHRUTI UG20200198 1,50,000 Y Y

JYOTSNA VERMA UG20200197 1,50,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

AMAN UG20200196 7,500 Y Y

PARAS SETHI UG20200194 0 Amount Not Paid



SAKSHI UG20200193 0 Amount Not Paid

HIMANSHI UG20200188 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
MUSKAN UG20200183 0 Amount Not Paid

AANCHAL UG20200175 7,500 Y Y

DEEKSHA UG20200169 0 Amount Not Paid

KAVITA HANS UG20200165 0 Amount Not Paid

PRANAY UG20200163 1,50,000 Y Y Y

VAISHALI JANGRA UG20200160 0 Amount Not Paid

RAVI UG20200158 0 Amount Not Paid

MANISH KUMAR UG20200151 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NEHA UG20200148 0 Amount Not Paid

NAVKIRAT KAUR UG20200147 0 Amount Not Paid

AMIT UG20200146 0 Amount Not Paid

REEA UG20200144 0 Amount Not Paid

MANSI UG20200142 0 Amount Not Paid

MANSI SAINI UG20200140 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

AASTHA UG20200139 1,50,000 Y N Y Y
AMIT UG20200134 0 Amount Not Paid

ANJALI SHARMA UG20200132 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KARAMVEER UG20200131 1,50,000 Y Y Y
BHAVUK MITTAL UG20200126 15,000 Y

NISHU UG20200121 1,50,000 Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

RAKSHITA UG20200119 1,50,000 Y Y Y
PRACHI UG20200117 15,000 Y

HARSH PARASHAR UG20200115 0 Amount Not Paid

VIVEK YADAV UG20200114 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
VINTI UG20200113 0 Amount Not Paid

SHAKSHI UG20200109 7,500 Y Y

MAHAK UG20200106 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

VISHAL KUMAR UG20200105 1,50,000 Y Y Y
POOJA UG20200103 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SAHIBA UG20200100 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PRINCE UG20200098 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

GOURAV YADAV UG20200097 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ABHAY CHAUHAN UG20200096 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PRASHANSHA ROHILLA UG20200095 7,500 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

KHUSHI UG20200093 0 Amount Not Paid

RITIKA UG20200087 0 Amount Not Paid

ANKIT YADAV UG20200086 0 Amount Not Paid

KIRTI UG20200084 15,000 Y

SAHIL UG20200082 0 Amount Not Paid

HITASHA UG20200079 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
BHAVIKA SACHDEVA UG20200075 0 Amount Not Paid

DIVYA UG20200071 1,50,000 Y Y Y
VINAYAK UG20200067 1,50,000 Y Y Y

JYOTI UG20200065 15,000 Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

MAHAK RANI UG20200059 1,50,000 Y Y Y



YOGESH KUMAR UG20200058 0 Amount Not Paid

SUDESH RANI UG20200057 0 Amount Not Paid

SIDHARTH UG20200049 1,50,000 Y Y Y
NISHU RANI UG20200043 0 Amount Not Paid

SARTHAK BHARDWAJ UG20200042 15,000 Y

BRIJESH UG20200034 1,50,000 Y Y Y
JAGRITI UG20200032 0 Amount Not Paid

SHIVAM GOYAL UG20200026 1,50,000 Y Y Y
KASHISH UG20200023 0 Amount Not Paid

PRACHI GAUR UG20200021 1,50,000 Y Y Y

TANIYA ROHILLA UG20200019 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

SWATI SAINI UG20200016 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y Y

KHUSHI ARORA UG20200014 1,50,000 Y Y

ADITYA GOYAL UG20200013 0 Amount Not Paid

HIMANSHU GULIA UG20200011 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

SEEMA UG20200009 7,500 Y Y

SIMRAN SAHU UG20200007 0 Amount Not Paid

NIDHI UG20201864 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SANOWER UG20201850 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

VEDANTI YADAV UG20201847 0 Amount Not Paid

KOMAL UG20201808 7,500 Y N Y

HIMANSHU JANGIR UG20201804 1,50,000 Y Y

PARUL MALIK UG20201788 1,50,000 Y Y Y

HRITIK UG20201785 1,50,000 Y Y Y

NITASHA UG20201704 1,50,000 Y Y
ITISHREE RAJALAXMI RATH UG20201693 1,50,000 Y Y

PRACHI VERMA UG20201670 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

BHANU PARTAP SINGH UG20201664 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RANJANA UG20201662 1,50,000 Y Y Y
PRERNA UG20201599 0 Amount Not Paid

ABHI UG20201574 15,000 Y
RENU KUMARI UG20201556 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MOHIT NAIN UG20201549 15,000 Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

AMIT KUMAR UG20201536 15,000 Y

MONU UG20201535 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ANJALI RANI UG20201508 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ASHA KUMARI UG20201457 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
JAYA YADAV UG20201446 0 Amount Not Paid

ARCHI KOUNDAL UG20201444 0 Amount Not Paid

MANSI PAL UG20201440 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

PARUL UG20201433 1,50,000 Y Y Y
BINDU YADAV UG20201417 7,500 Y Y

HARSHIKA TAYA UG20201391 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ANITA AHLAWAT UG20201381 1,50,000 Y Y Y
DEEPAK UG20201372 0 Amount Not Paid

ANJALI UG20201369 0 Amount Not Paid

NIHARIKA UG20201365 0 Amount Not Paid

PIYUSHI MITTAL UG20201355 1,50,000 Y Y Y
SAHIL UG20201347 15,000 Y



ISHITA UG20201346 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

ROHIT KUMAR UG20201312 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MANSI UG20201297 0 Amount Not Paid

KIRTI DHAKA UG20201290 7,500 Y N Y

ABHAY NARWAL UG20201269 1,50,000 Y Y Y
HASEEN KHAN UG20201256 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

RAVITA DEVI UG20201254 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

VARSHA UG20201230 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ASHISH UG20201198 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
SEEMA UG20201183 15,000 Y

YUVRAJ SINGH UG20201182 1,50,000 Y Y Y
MEHAK UG20201153 0 Amount Not Paid

YOGESH UG20201137 1,50,000 Y Y Y

AARTI KUMARI UG20201112 15,000 Y N

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SAKSHI DEVI UG20201076 15,000 Y

MADHU UG20201067 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

RITIKA UG20201047 7,500 Y Y

MANJEET UG20200995 0 Amount Not Paid

ANKUSH UG20200963 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

PRIYA UG20200953 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SOURAV UG20200932 0 Amount Not Paid

ISHA SHARMA UG20200919 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SHUBHANSHI KASHYAP UG20200908 1,50,000 Y Y

URVASHI UG20200905 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PRIYANKA UG20200882 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

MANYA UG20200874 0 Amount Not Paid

MONIKA UG20200860 1,50,000 Y Y Y
RENUKA CHAUDHARY UG20200832 1,50,000 Y Y Y

HIMANSHI AGGARWAL UG20200821 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
JATIN KUMAR SAINI UG20200816 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

DEEPIKA UG20200778 1,50,000 Y N Y Y
ANKITA UG20200767 0 Amount Not Paid

AKASH UG20200754 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
JYOTIKA UG20200734 7,500 Y Y

MUKESH UG20200710 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

KUNWAR NARAYAN UG20200704 1,50,000 Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

MEHAK DEVI UG20200703 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

MAMTA UG20200698 1,50,000 Y Y Y
MANISHA UG20200693 1,50,000 Y Y Y

MONIKA UG20200680 0 Amount Not Paid

PREETI UG20200673 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KUNIKA SAINI UG20200666 1,50,000 Y N Y Y



DIKSHA UG20200665 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ABHINAV UG20200643 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KAJAL YADAV UG20200641 1,50,000

Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SHIVANI UG20200583 0 Amount Not Paid

SAHIL UG20200554 1,50,000 Y Y Y
SAKSHI UG20200542 0 Amount Not Paid

ANSHU DEVI UG20200534 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SONAM MALIK UG20200528 15,000 Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

NIDHI UG20200524 15,000 Y

KUNIKA UG20200503 0 Amount Not Paid

HEMRAJ CHAUHAN UG20200492 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

SHIVANI UG20200485 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

DIMPY UG20200459 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
SUMAN UG20200436 0 Amount Not Paid

JAHNAVI UG20200433 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

DIPTI UG20200429 1,50,000 Y Y Y

AMAN ARORA UG20200428 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SHARMISTHA UG20200421 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

SACHIN UG20200407 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
SNEHA UG20200403 0 Amount Not Paid

KASHVI SHARMA UG20200393 15,000 Y

RITU UG20200380 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

LOKESH KUMAR UG20200373 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

GAUHAR IQBAL UG20200369 1,50,000 Y Y Y
RAKSHITA UG20200362 0 Amount Not Paid

HARDIK BHALLA UG20200360 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ANUSHA GUPTA UG20200357 1,50,000 Y Y
SHAIVYA UG20200351 0 Amount Not Paid

LOVEPREET SINGH UG20200276 0 Amount Not Paid

APURVA UG20200270 1,50,000 Y Y Y

TANU UG20200265 7,500 Y Y

MEGHA MANGLA UG20200232 1,50,000 Y Y
PUNIT RANGA UG20200221 0 Amount Not Paid

MANISHA KANWAR UG20200218 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

TANU UG20200187 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

GHAN SHYAM UG20200184 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SONAL UG20200181 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

ABHINAV UG20200129 15,000 Y

HIMANSHU YADAV UG20200123 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
JALINA UG20200092 0 Amount Not Paid

MEHAK GARG UG20200072 0 Amount Not Paid

VISHAL UG20200029 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
VIJAY PAL UG20201866 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KRITI UG20201836 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

NAVNEET KAUR UG20201749 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SAKSHI UG20201712 15,000 Y

RIYA VERMA UG20201622 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y



RESHMA RAJU UG20201613 1,50,000 Y Y
GAURAV UG20201572 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ABHISHEK JANGIR UG20201537 1,50,000 Y Y

SEEMA UG20201479 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

NIDHI PAREEK UG20201473 1,50,000 Y Y Y
MUSKAN UG20201410 1,50,000 Y Y Y

AAKANKSHA UG20201403 0 Amount Not Paid

ROBIN UG20201342 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

SHRUTI BHATIA UG20201340 0 Amount Not Paid

ANSHIKA UG20201248 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

VANSHIKA KAMRA UG20201192 7,500 Y Y

SARTAJ KHAN UG20201174 0 Amount Not Paid

DIKSHA UG20201154 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

RIYA NARANG UG20201149 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

MANDEEP UG20201148 1,50,000 Y Y Y

RASHMI UG20201093 1,50,000 Y Y Y

ARYAN UG20201087 0 Amount Not Paid

SONIKA KAUSHAL UG20201082 0 Amount Not Paid

POOJA RANI UG20201021 0 Amount Not Paid

SWATI UG20200975 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

YOGESH UG20200966 1,50,000 Y Y Y
NIKITA UG20200904 0 Amount Not Paid

VIREN UG20200901 0 Amount Not Paid

YUVRAJ SINGH UG20200884 1,50,000 Y Y Y

KOMAL UG20200868 0 Amount Not Paid

AMAN UG20200857 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y
SHIV KUMAR UG20200822 0 Amount Not Paid

VANSHIKA TAYAL UG20200819 1,50,000 Y Y Y
RIYA UG20200807 1,50,000 Y Y Y

PARTEEK UG20200804 0 Amount Not Paid

SIMRAN UG20200788 1,50,000 Y Y

MANVI RAMPURIA UG20200765 1,50,000 Y Y
VINAY UG20200751 0 Amount Not Paid

HIMANSHI UG20200658 0 Amount Not Paid

AKANSHA UG20200656 5,000 Proper Amount Not Received

ANJALI SINGH UG20200618 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

NISHA UG20200573 1,50,000 Y Y Y

SOURABH SHARMA UG20200556 1,50,000 Y Y Y

LAVEENA UG20200529 7,500 Y Y

PARVESH KUMAR UG20200493 0 GoI

MUDITA GARG UG20200397 15,000 Y

GURPREET KAUR UG20200366 7,500 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

NIKITA UG20200350 0 Amount Not Paid

PRADEEP CHOPRA UG20200304 1,50,000

Y Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

MONU UG20200124 0 Amount Not Paid

SUCHIKA UG20200068 1,50,000 Y Y Y



SHIVANI YADAV UG20200020 1,50,000 Y Y N

RIYA (ARYAN) UG20200004 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

AYUSHI GUSAI UG20201723 1,50,000 Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

KOMAL UG20200933 1,50,000 Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

ANAMIKA UG20200474 0 Joined MSM

RACHITA SHARMA UG20200386 0 Joined LBS

PRANJAL UG20200297 0 Joined MSM

ASMA UG20200827 0 Joined LBS

NAYAN UG20200633 0 Joined CDL

RENU UG20200830 1,50,000

Y N Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

TAKSHI UG20200567 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SONAL KANSAL UG20201775 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SAIJAL SHARMA UG20201743 1,50,000

Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

SARTHAK UG20200110 1,50,000

Y Y Y
Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

ABHIMANYU UG20200509 2,500

HIMANSHU GIRI UG20200468 1,50,000 Y Y

JYOTI UG20200677 7,500 Y Y

VARSHA UG20201237 7,500 Y Y

HIMANI UG20200996 1,50,000 Y N Y Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents

POONAM UG20200143 1,50,000 Y Y Y

DINKAR UG20200713 1,50,000 Y Y Y Y

AARTI UG20201651 15,000 Y

Payment Unapproved/ Reach 

University on Monday by 10 am with 

proper fee deposit documents


